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RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2025)
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Roll No Name

35674

35676

35677

35678

35681

40388

40389

29170

29186

29187

24275

35683

35685

35687

JITLY BAGANG

RAKIB AHMED

RUNI SANGDO

SERLI MILIKPI

UMME HABIBA

BONJOVI BARUAH

DHRUBA JYOTI

KASHYAP

ANKUR DAS

SHAHIB ELIAS

SHIVALIK BARUAH

RUNMIKA

RONGPIPI

ADNAN SAHIL
HAQUE

AKANSHITA ROY

AMINUL ISLAM
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Result

Passed : 52

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy

Fail in Microbiology & Pathology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1ofs



SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

15 College of Physiotherapy & 35690  BILKIS JAHAN Fail Fail in Pharmacology
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

16  College of Physiotherapy & 35691 DEBJYOTI Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology,
Medical Sciences, Guwahati ADHIKARY Absent in Pharmacology

17  College of Physiotherapy & 35692 DHRITIMAN Passed appeared .
Medical Sciences, Guwahati BARMAN subject(s)

18 College of Physiotherapy & 35693 DIMPY HAZARIKA  Fail Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Absent
Medical Sciences, Guwahati in Microbiology & Pathology

19  College of Physiotherapy & 35696 HANNA TAMIN Passed appeared .
Medical Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

20 College of Physiotherapy & 35699 MANAS PRATIM Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
Medical Sciences, Guwahati TALUKDAR

21 College of Physiotherapy & 35703 PURVAJA SARMA Fail Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati Research Methodology

22  College of Physiotherapy & 35706 SHAHIDURISLAM  Passed appeared .

Medical Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

23  College of Physiotherapy & 35708 SOAMCHA HOSAI  Fail Fail in Microbiology & Pathology,
Medical Sciences, Guwahati Electrotherapy, Biostatistics & Research

Methodology

24  College of Physiotherapy & 35709 SUMAIYAH NAZMIN Passed appeared .
Medical Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

25 College of Physiotherapy & 35710 TABIADOLO Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

26  College of Physiotherapy & 40390 BHARGAB Fail Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research
Medical Sciences, Guwahati HAZARIKA Methodology

27  College of Physiotherapy & 40393 DHANJIT KALITA Fail Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research
Medical Sciences, Guwahati Methodology

28 College of Physiotherapy & 40394 DIPJYOTI PEGU Passed appeared .
Medical Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

29  College of Physiotherapy & 29203 JNANDEEP SARMAH Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

30 College of Physiotherapy & 29191 AMINA YASMIN Passed appeared .
Medical Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

31 College of Physiotherapy & 29207 MAKIBUZ ZAMAN  Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Medical Sciences, Guwahati
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College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati
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NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
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NEF College of Health
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NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
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NEF College of Health
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NEF College of Health
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NEF College of Health
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Roll No Name

35700

35714

35718

35719

35720

35722

35734

35736

35740

35742

35744

35748

38701

35701

40397

40400

40401

MOMINUR ISLAM

AFROZA AHMED

ANURAG

RAJBONGSHI

ARJUMA AHMED

ASRAFUL ISLAM

BARAKHA RAHMAN

MONIRUL HOQUE

RAKIBUL ISLAM

AKAND

ROHIT CHOUDHURY

SAIFUL ISLAM

SHAHARUL ISLAM

TRINAV DEKA

BARUAH

SHAHADAT

RAHMATULLAH

MRIUSMITA MEDHI

AKTARA HUSSAIN

JULFIKKAR ALI

NAYAN MONI DAS
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Result
Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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Fail in Electrotherapy, Biostatistics & Research
Methodology, Absent in Exercise Therapy

Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
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SINo College

49  NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

50 NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

51  GEA National College,
Guwabhati

52 GEA National College,
Guwahati

53  GEA National College,
Guwahati

54  GEA National College,
Guwahati

55 GEA National College,
Guwabhati

56 GEA National College,
Guwahati

57  GEA National College,
Guwahati

58 GEA National College,
Guwabhati

59  GEA National College,
Guwahati

60 GEA National College,
Guwahati

61  Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

62 Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

63  Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

64 Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

65 Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

40403

29236

35770

35778

35780

25408

29246

35786

29286

29255

25433

25417

35797

40411

40412

40415

40416

ZIYADUR RAHMAN

MOHINA YASMIN

BISHAL BRAHMA

JAFRINA PARBIN

ALAM

JURI RAMEN

SARMA

ARJINA KHATOON

BHARGAV RANJAN

DAS

MEHBUB KHAN

UTPALA DAS

FAIZUDDIN ALI

AHMED

KISHOR KUMAR

NATH

DEBASIS SAIKIA

TAFIKUR RAHMAN

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

AKHI DEWAN

ERANI KHANAM

INJAMUL HAQUE
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Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Exercise Therapy, Microbiology &
Pathology, Electrotherapy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics &
Research Methodology
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

66 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40418 MUNNA AZIZ Fail Fail in Electrotherapy
Sciences, Guwahati

67 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40420 RESMINA SULTANA Passed appeared .
Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

68 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40421 SOLEMA PRODHANI Passed appeared .
Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

69 J.B. College of Health 40409 IMRAN ALI Fail Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
Sciences, Guwahati

70  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35750 KOUSHIK BARMAN Fail Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy
Health Sciences, Guwahati

71  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35751  LARIJINGSUK M Passed appeared .
Health Sciences, Guwahati SHADAP subject(s)

72 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35753 MAFROZ HUSSAIN Passed appeared .
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

73  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35758  SAHIDUL ALAM Passed appeared .
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

74  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35759 SHAMIM AKHTAR  Passed appeared .

Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)
75  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35760 TOBOM TAMUK Fail Fail in Exercise Therapy, Microbiology &
Health Sciences, Guwahati Pathology, Electrotherapy
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