

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

(JULY, 2025)

Appeared: 75 Passed: 52

App	peared: 75			Passed: 52		
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35674	JITLY BAGANG	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35676	RAKIB AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35677	RUNI SANGDO	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35678	SERLI MILIKPI	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35681	UMME HABIBA	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	40388	BONJOVI BARUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	40389	DHRUBA JYOTI KASHYAP	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29170	ANKUR DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29186	SHAHIB ELIAS	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29187	SHIVALIK BARUAH	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy	
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	24275	RUNMIKA RONGPIPI	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology	
12	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35683	ADNAN SAHIL HAQUE	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
13	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35685	AKANSHITA ROY	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology	
14	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35687	AMINUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35690	BILKIS JAHAN	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
16	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35691	DEBJYOTI ADHIKARY	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology, Absent in Pharmacology
17	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35692	DHRITIMAN BARMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35693	DIMPY HAZARIKA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Absent in Microbiology & Pathology
19	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35696	HANNA TAMIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35699	MANAS PRATIM TALUKDAR	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
21	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35703	PURVAJA SARMA	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
22	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35706	SHAHIDUR ISLAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
23	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35708	SOAMCHA HOSAI	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
24	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35709	SUMAIYAH NAZMIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
25	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35710	TABIA DOLO	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
26	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	40390	BHARGAB HAZARIKA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
27	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	40393	DHANJIT KALITA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
28	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	40394	DIPJYOTI PEGU	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29203	JNANDEEP SARMAH	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
30	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29191	AMINA YASMIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29207	MAKIBUZ ZAMAN	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
32	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35700	MOMINUR ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Electrotherapy, Biostatistics & Research Methodology, Absent in Exercise Therapy
33	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35714	AFROZA AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35718	ANURAG RAJBONGSHI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35719	ARJUMA AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35720	ASRAFUL ISLAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35722	BARAKHA RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35734	MONIRUL HOQUE	Pass	
39	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35736	RAKIBUL ISLAM AKAND	Pass	
40	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35740	ROHIT CHOUDHURY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35742	SAIFUL ISLAM	Pass	
42	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35744	SHAHARUL ISLAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35748	TRINAV DEKA BARUAH	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
44	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	38701	SHAHADAT RAHMATULLAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
45	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35701	MRIUSMITA MEDHI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	40397	AKTARA HUSSAIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
47	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	40400	JULFIKKAR ALI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	40401	NAYAN MONI DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
49	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	40403	ZIYADUR RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29236	MOHINA YASMIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
51	GEA National College, Guwahati	35770	BISHAL BRAHMA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	GEA National College, Guwahati	35778	JAFRINA PARBIN ALAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	GEA National College, Guwahati	35780	JURI RAMEN SARMA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
54	GEA National College, Guwahati	25408	ARJINA KHATOON	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
55	GEA National College, Guwahati	29246	BHARGAV RANJAN DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
56	GEA National College, Guwahati	35786	MEHBUB KHAN	Pass	-
57	GEA National College, Guwahati	29286	UTPALA DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	GEA National College, Guwahati	29255	FAIZUDDIN ALI AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	GEA National College, Guwahati	25433	KISHOR KUMAR NATH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	GEA National College, Guwahati	25417	DEBASIS SAIKIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35797	TAFIKUR RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40411	ABDUL AZIZ KHAN	Fail	Fail in Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy
63	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40412	AKHI DEWAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40415	ERANI KHANAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
65	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40416	INJAMUL HAQUE	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
66	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40418	MUNNA AZIZ	Fail	Fail in Electrotherapy
67	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40420	RESMINA SULTANA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
68	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	40421	SOLEMA PRODHANI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	40409	IMRAN ALI	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
70	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35750	KOUSHIK BARMAN	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy
71	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35751	LARIJINGSUK M SHADAP	Passed appeared subject(s)	
72	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35753	MAFROZ HUSSAIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35758	SAHIDUL ALAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
74	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35759	SHAMIM AKHTAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
75	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35760	TOBOM TAMUK	Fail	Fail in Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy